
 
 

Cohort II Calendar: 2023 - 2024 

 

 

 

Friday, Jun. 16 – Saturday, Jun. 17 
Thursday, Jul. 13 – Friday, Jul. 14 
Friday, Aug. 4 – Saturday, Aug. 5 
Friday, Sep. 15 – Saturday, Sep. 16 
Friday, Oct. 6 – Saturday, Oct. 7 
Thursday, Nov. 16 – Friday, Nov. 17 
Friday, Jan. 12 – Saturday, Jan. 13 
Friday, Feb. 16 – Saturday, Feb. 17 
Friday, Mar. 8 – Saturday, Mar. 9 
Saturday, Mar. 30 

 

*All dates and times are subject to change based on availability of program instructors, speakers and 

facilities. Participants will be informed as soon as possible if there are any changes to the calendar. 
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